
Saturday, February 3 

Tuesday, February 6 

Thursday, February 8 

Saturday, February 10 

Saturday, February 17 

Saturday, February 17 

Tuesday, February 20 

Tuesday, February 20 

Thursday, February 22 

Friday, February 23 

Saturday, February 24 

Showtime Saturday Night- Swinging Bridge Band (classic country and bluegrass). 7pm 

Large Hall. $5.00 per person at the door. Dance floor will be open. Residents only. 

Trustee Board Meeting, 9:30 a.m., Mark’s Hall 

Trivia Game Night. Free event but registration required. Pick up registration form at 

the TE office beginning Monday, Jan. 29 through Friday, Feb.2. May participate as an 

individual or team up to 4 residents. 7pm. Large Hall. Prizes, snacks and fun.   

Saturday Night Dance. Valentine’s Dance. Kelly Broadway Quartet entertaining.  

Large Hall. Doors open at 5pm and dance begins at 6pm. Free to residents. $7.50pp 

for non-residents.   

Coffee Break. Begins at 9am. 

Showtime Saturday Night-Petrina Multi-Media Show. Fun, audience-involved show. 

7pm Large Hall. $5.00 at door. Residents only.    

Trustee Board Meeting, 9:30am, Mark’s Hall 

Pot Luck…begins at 5pm 

Dessert and a Show featuring all TE Entertainment. Bring a dessert to share and stay 

to listen to your own TE friends entertain. Dessert service begins at 6:30. Show at 

7pm. Free. Large Hall. 

A night with Comedian Mark Klein.  Doors open at 6pm. Show begins at 7pm. $5.00 

taken at door. Residents only.  

Saturday Night Dance. Music Box Duo entertains.  6pm. Free to residents. $7.50 for 

non-residents. Large Hall.      
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